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FIELD OPERATIONS SERVICES SUMMARY

REGION I
Altadena Station
Crescenta Valley Station
East Los Angeles Station
Lancaster Station
Malibu/Lost Hills Station
Palmdale Station
Santa Clarita Valley Station
Temple Station

REGION II
Avalon Station
Carson Station
Century Station
Community College Bureau
Compton Station
Lennox Station
Lomita Station
Marina del Rey Station
West Hollywood Station

REGION III
Cerritos Station
Industry Station
Lakewood Station
Norwalk Station
Pico Rivera Station
San Dimas Station
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

OFFICEOFHOMELANDSECURITY
Transit Services Bureau

SPECIALIZED UNITS

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

OBSERVATIONS

PERCENT
CHANGE20062005

CALLS

PERCENT
CHANGE20062005

386,639
14,269
10,632
52,394
94,234
22,469
73,995
55,406
63,240

255,929
3,667
43,937
60,827

1
56,630
37,596
18,553
10,728
23,990

349,809
17,698
66,521
100,379
67,788
37,590
24,869
34,964

23,706
23,706

172,200

1,188,283

518,833
12,893
32,527
56,138
86,832
90,862
73,504
73,592
92,485

376,438
5,073
54,763
57,651
56,693
44,084
39,614
51,377
27,419
39,764

491,356
32,046
100,100
106,322
138,869
29,187
29,849
54,983

175,245
175,245

4,603

1,566,475

501,332
13,737
27,495
58,022
90,367
85,378
64,394
70,958
90,981

375,700
4,685
50,390
54,545
68,366
38,669
40,937
50,915
26,176
41,017

495,528
21,947
115,496
115,625
130,593
31,478
19,108
61,281

183,530
183,530

5,936

1,562,026

-3.4
6.5

-15.5
3.4
4.1
-6.0
-12.4
-3.6
-1.6

-0.2
-7.6
-8.0
-5.4
20.6
-12.3
3.3
-0.9
-4.5
3.2

0.8
-31.5
15.4
8.7
-6.0
7.8

-36.0
11.5

4.7
4.7

29.0

-0.3

-5.1
1.6
2.3
-4.9
-13.0
2.3
-6.5
-0.1
-1.8

-7.6
-15.6
-4.4
-8.9
N/C
-11.0
-4.8
-7.9
-3.8
-6.7

-3.7
-2.8
-1.2
-7.9
-5.4
1.0

-26.4
17.6

2.0
2.0

17.4

-1.8

366,885
14,500
10,874
49,849
82,029
22,993
69,168
55,367
62,105

236,470
3,096
41,989
55,398

0
50,426
35,786
17,079
10,322
22,374

336,885
17,196
65,694
92,468
64,149
37,956
18,301
41,121

24,175
24,175

202,201

1,166,616


